HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis
2025 Scott Charlton Bowl on 23/08/2025

Blayer Nama
Division 1
Jim Turner
David Young
Neil Richardson
Billy Etherington
Tony Little

Meil Baldridge
William Walker
Ray Richardson
Trevor Hume
Jonathan Stobbs
Colin Ambler
Mark Simpson
Paul Richardson
Alan McGuire
Owen Liddle
Jason McGuire
Gary Samuels
Aaron Scott

Chris Gosnell
Phil Fenwick

David Waddle
Neil Roxburgh
Kevin Ernest Smith

Peter Ron Houghton

Club Vouchers

1st Place Alan Thompson 63

2nd Place Ray Richardson 65

3rd Place Neil Richardson 66 Back 9
Best Gross Phil Fenwick
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15

13

12

13

19

14

13

14
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14
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Handicap Haole

2 @ 15th

2 @ 3rd
2@ 3rd

2 @ 6th

2 @ 15th

2 @ 3rd

£5 per Two

2 @ 15th

2 @ 3rd

.2 @ 15th

2 @ 15th

2@ 3rd
2@ 3rd
2@ 3rd
2 @ ard
2 @ 3rd
2@ 3rd
2@ 3rd
2 @ 6th
2 @ ard

2 @ 3rd
2@ 15th

2@ ard
2@ 3rd
2 @ 6th

2 @ 15th

£25.00
£17.50
£12.50
£20.00

.2 @ 15th

.2 @ 15th

Swee|

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Alan Thompson 63
Ray Richardson 65
Neil Richardson 66 Back 9
Terry Cranston 66

£51.00
£38.00
£25.00
£12.00



