HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis 2025 Scott Charlton Bowl on 23/08/2025

Player Name	Handicap	Hole	
Division 1			
Jim Turner	13	2 @ 15th	
David Young	12	2 @ 3rd	
Neil Richardson	13	2 @ 3rd	
Billy Etherington	9	2 @ 6th	
Tony Little	19	2 @ 15th	£5 per Two
Neil Baldridge	14	2 @ 3rd	13 per 1 wo
William Walker	4	2 @ 15th	
Ray Richardson	9	2 @ 3rd, 2 @ 15th	
Trevor Hume	13	2 @ 15th	
Jonathan Stobbs	14	2 @ 3rd	
Colin Ambler	12	2 @ 3rd	
Mark Simpson	6	2 @ 3rd, 2 @ 15th	
Paul Richardson	14	2 @ 3rd	
Alan McGuire	21	2 @ 3rd	
Owen Liddle	8	2 @ 3rd	
Jason McGuire	0	2 @ 3rd, 2 @ 15th	
Gary Samuels	8	2 @ 6th	
Aaron Scott	-2	2 @ 3rd	
Chris Gosnell	6	2 @ 3rd	
Phil Fenwick	5	2 @ 15th	
David Waddle	9	2 @ 3rd	
Neil Roxburgh	6	2 @ 3rd	
Kevin Ernest Smith	14	2 @ 6th	
Peter Ron Houghton	15	2 @ 15th	

Club Vouchers				Sweep			
1st Place	Alan Thompson	63	£25.00	1st Place	Alan Thompson	63	£51.00
2nd Place	Ray Richardson	65	£17.50	2nd Place	Ray Richardson	65	£38.00
3rd Place	Neil Richardson	66 Back 9	£12.50	3rd Place	Neil Richardson	66 Back 9	£25.00
Best Gross	Phil Fenwick		£20.00	4th Place	Terry Cranston	66	£12.00